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BracketMale Blue Adult Light
Max Weight Fight time Fighters Brackets Total

~76.0Kg 6 mins 7 1

B6

B7

B8

B15

B16

B23

Mike Mcgrath
SEAHAWK BRAZILIAN JIU JITSU CLUB

Alexandre Nobukuni
NOVA UNIAO

Takayuki Fuchino
TRIAL AND ERROR

Keviim Kimuura
INFIGHT JAPAN

Zach Shiomos
AACC

Kyle Schmidt
NOVA UNIAO

Goto Ryo
FREE AND FREE


